
 

PROJECT NAME: ACC NetV2 Upgrade PROJECT NO.: 9559430 

DATE: 01/19/2023 START TIME: 11:00 a.m. 

MEETING LOCATION: FACILITIES DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION Page 1 of 1 
 

MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE & JOB WALK 
ATTENDEE LIST 

 

BIDDER NAME ATTENDEE NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

 

Rev. 1: 10/14/2021 

Triamid Construction Kell Johansen 
480-229-9115 
 

estimating@triamid.com 
KJohansen@trimaid.com  

ACCO Engineered Systems Derek Anderson 916-670-0168 doanderson@accoes.com 

Jackson Construction John Grey 916-248-5384 JGrey@JacksonProp.com; 

Outerbridge Electrical Contractors Peter Hurwitt 916-660-1753 peter@outerbridge-electric.com; 

Placer Electric Greg O’Connor 916-338-4400 grego@placerelectric.com  

Mark-Three Construction, Inc. Anisa Gutierrez-Castro 916-381-8080 estimating@mark-three.com  

Roebbelen Bob Hoskins 916-939-8304 roberth@roebbelen.com  

JM Environmental, Inc. Christian Raney 916-871-8414 craney@jmenvironmental.net  

Royal Electric Company Claire Autry 916-407-6549 clairea@royalelect.com  

Menemsha Solutions Derek Mast 805-252-0854 dmast@menemshasolutions.com  

Monley Hamlin Inc. Colin Monley 530-574-8605 cmonley@monleyhamlin.com 

Bobo Construction Ernan Cueller 916-383-7777 bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com  

Streamline Construction Chris Williams 530-272-6806 c.williams@streamlineconstruction.net 

Diede Construction, Inc. Linda Gregorich 209-369-8255 estimating@diedeconstruction.com  

Integrity Data & Fiber, Inc. Dustin Schmidt 916-765-2447 dustin@integritydatafiber.com  
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